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LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $135

Product Number 459-66-102-55-06

100% SOLUTION DYED POLYOLEFIN

$148
0.13"
54"

0.5CM
137 CM

PREMIUM

DOBBY

[SELVEDGE IS TOP/BOTTOM)

PATTERN
STRIPE

FINISH SHOWN: PASTURE

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

CALIFORNIA BULLETIN #117, SECT. E UFAC CLASS 1

NFPA 260

50000 DOUBLE RUBS
FADE RESISTANT
STAIN RESISTANT

UV RESISTANT

MILDEW RESISTANT
WATER RESISTANT

FUNCTIONS
UPHOLSTERY

DRAPERY

+1 310 652 7090

800.24.JANUS

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM



